First Admission List - M.A. Economics

Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)

# Roll No. Form No. Name Alloted Department/College
1 163610120 16ECON1046936 Bitan Basu Department of Economics
2 163610129 16ECON1053640 Praveen Varghese Department of Economics
3 163610310 16ECON1073491 akanksha vardani Department of Economics
4 163610349 16ECON1110011 Yashika Sharma Department of Economics
5 163610461 16ECON1070634 Deepanshi Singh Department of Economics
6 163610565 16ECON1005476 Basil Isaac Department of Economics
7 163610574 16ECON1099195 PARUL SINGH GHUNAWAT Department of Economics
8 163610662 16ECON1090668 Chintamaneni Satya Bhushan Department of Economics
9 163610704 16ECON1012243 Akash Sood Department of Economics
10 163610714 16ECON1113115 Divyadeep Kadian Department of Economics
11 163610845 16ECON1038783 Samyak Jain Department of Economics
12 163610852 16ECON1093309 Pratyasha Mehandiratta Department of Economics
13 163610983 16ECON1044787 Aditya Goel Department of Economics
14 163611038 16ECON1017775 ADITI WADHWA Department of Economics
15 163611048 16ECON1066246 Ishmeet Kaur Department of Economics
16 163611182 16ECON1092208 Gunjita Gupta Department of Economics
17 163611321 16ECON1055774 GUNJAN KUMARI Department of Economics
18 163611675 16ECON1140899 jitendra singh Department of Economics
19 163611865 16ECON1096440 Sumit Matalia Department of Economics
20 163611923 16ECON1000421 Khalid Mushtaq Department of Economics
21 163611992 16ECON1136764 SHEETAL RANI Department of Economics
22 163612028 16ECON1000380 Vishal Kumar Rai Department of Economics
23 163612108 16ECON1072356 Mudit Dhakar Department of Economics
24 163612126 16ECON1107686 sukriti goel Department of Economics
25 163612214 16ECON1092686 amritanshu patnaik Department of Economics
26 163612275 16ECON1000692 Nishant Singh Department of Economics
27 163612293 16ECON1038763 Aayushi Gupta Department of Economics
28 163612299 16ECON1028251 Sakshi Jain Department of Economics
29 163612311 16ECON1035785 Astha Gupta Department of Economics
30 163612327 16ECON1073960 Aastha Tewari Department of Economics
31 163612397 16ECON1039021 Vageesha Bainwala Department of Economics
32 163612420 16ECON1041759 Ashwarya Bhardwaj Department of Economics
33 163612475 16ECON1029790 Shubham Bajaj Department of Economics
34 163612699 16ECON1024814 Nidhi Singh Department of Economics
35 163612738 16ECON1046420 PREETI AGGARWAL Department of Economics
36 163612767 16ECON1039165 Puneet Singh Department of Economics
37 163612804 16ECON1001207 Rijima Rishi Department of Economics
Admissions are subject to verification of Page 1 of 10 University of Delhi

eligibility criteria and documents



First Admission List - M.A. Economics

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Roll No.

163612969

163612995

163613181

163613196

163613212

163613356

163613395

163613444

163613525

163613665

163613666

163613790

163613807

163613881

163613889

163613984

163614005

163614039

Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)

Form No.

16ECON1007115

16ECON1021448

16ECON1085309

16ECON1044041

16ECON1032490

16ECON1035044

16ECON1082707

16ECON1105839

16ECON1116256

16ECON1038234

16ECON1069229

16ECON1093860

16ECON1109776

16ECON1101049

16ECON1035640

16ECON1017498

16ECON1063276

16ECON1064813

Name

Anisha Garg

shresth garg
PARIKSHIT VASHISTHA
Saswata Majumder
Pracheta De

Suraj Kumar

Pranav Vijayvergiya
Sidharth Gupta
Shubhi Chauhan
akshay garg

Ankit Gupta

Rishav Mittal
Kamalika Sengupta
Jash Jain

Prithvi Adhikary
DEBAYAN HAZRA
BISHWAJYOTI MONDAL

Rahul Jewrajka

Alloted Department/College

Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Admissions are subject to verification of
eligibility criteria and documents

Page 2 of 10

University of Delhi



First Admission List - M.A. Economics

# Roll No.

1 163610595
2 163611321
3 163611352
4 163611439
5 163612304
6 163613002
7 163614076

Form No.

16ECON1123414

16ECON1055774

16ECON1115717

16ECON1096387

16ECON1100263

16ECON1014688

16ECON1050372

Category : OBC (Entrance Based)

Name

Prince Bagaria
GUNJAN KUMARI
ankit kumar
RAHUL KUMAR
PRIYANKA
RAHUL KUMAR

Alapan Pradhan

Department/College

Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Admissions are subject to verification of

eligibility criteria and documents

Page 3 of 10

University of Delhi



First Admission List - M.A. Economics

# Roll No.

1 163610574

2 163610695

3 163610869

4 163611456

5 163611795

6 163612159

7 163613327

8 163613405

9 163613409

Form No.

16ECON1099195

16ECON1018131

16ECON1063819

16ECON1045954

16ECON1110579

16ECON1072388

16ECON1073066

16ECON1009457

16ECON1094863

Category : ST (Entrance Based)
Name
PARUL SINGH GHUNAWAT
sanjeev mandia
DARSHANAM JUDE LAMA
Resemyur Makan
MONIKA SHAH
KANAK LATA KACHHAP
Siddhant Kujur
ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

Manoj Kumar Meena

Department/College

Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Admissions are subject to verification of
eligibility criteria and documents

Page 4 of 10

University of Delhi



First Admission List - M.A. Economics

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll No.

163610418

163610573

163610575

163610689

163610800

163610835

163611252

163612081

163612275

163612305

163612345

163612432

163612931

163613352

163613998

163614101

163614168

Form No.

16ECON1010370

16ECON1062047

16ECON1012433

16ECON1090966

16ECON1119831

16ECON1108368

16ECON1100464

16ECON1017415

16ECON1000692

16ECON1057102

16ECON1140709

16ECON1085971

16ECON1104643

16ECON1085798

16ECON1018698

16ECON1073120

16ECON1099879

Category : SC (Entrance Based)

Name

SOURABH KUMAR SONI
narender

Praveen Singh

Isha Sagar

SUNITA RANI

Kishan Chand

Aatish kumar

vishal

Nishant Singh

Safal Singh

Samyak Chaudhary
MANISH SONKAR
Rahul Kumar

Neeraj Kumar
Chandra Mouli Halder
Madhuparna Karmokar

Tejas Rajkumar Fuley

Department/College

Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Admissions are subject to verification of
eligibility criteria and documents

Page 5 of 10

University of Delhi



First Admission List - M.A. Economics

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Roll No.

Commerce

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

ECONOMICS

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Category : UNRESERVED (Merit Based)

Form No.

16ECON1114719

16ECON1104666

16ECON1038783

16ECON1025111

16ECON1061134

16ECON1101049

16ECON1021448

16ECON1059673

16ECON1073491

16ECON1039021

16ECON1017775

16ECON1031649

16ECON1082927

16ECON1024926

16ECON1092901

16ECON1022587

16ECON1055016

16ECON1093309

16ECON1117395

16ECON1021717

16ECON1015244

16ECON1092918

16ECON1105537

16ECON1087835

16ECON1079853

16ECON1057790

16ECON1108308

16ECON1091713

16ECON1020969

16ECON1038365

16ECON1057789

16ECON1076205

16ECON1080902

16ECON1082969

16ECON1085170

16ECON1021116

16ECON1028456

Name

Kriti Rajan

Ujjavala Bothra
Samyak Jain
Shubhani Singh
Komal Sareen

Jash Jain

shresth garg

Ruby Mittal
akanksha vardani
Vageesha Bainwala
ADITI WADHWA
Abhishek Jain
Kashish Chawla
Nandini Kumar
Ankita Gogoi

Payal Jain

Aakansha Mehrotra
Pratyasha Mehandiratta
Nikit Agarwal
Sakshi Kapoor
Pooja Sachdeva
Parul Tandon

Bani Gambhir
Anshika Rastogi
Ananya

Nidhi Mardi

SHRUTI SINGH
Shuchita Goel
Sugandha Ahluwalia
PRATISHTHA MAMGAIN
Shreeya Nangia
Naveen Yadav
Nitima Mehra
Arushi Gupta
Dashleen Kaur Bindra
Smriti Bajaj

Pooja Chowdhury

Alloted Department/College

Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Admissions are subject to verification of
eligibility criteria and documents

Page 6 of 10

University of Delhi



First Admission List - M.A. Economics

Category : UNRESERVED (Merit Based)

# Roll No. Form No. Name Alloted Department/College
38 Economics 16ECON1016184 Nikita Walia Department of Economics
39 Economics 16ECON1061140 VASUNDHARA MALLICK Department of Economics
40 Economics 16ECON1112905 SRISHTI SINGH Department of Economics
41 Economics 16ECON1073158 Aditya Gupta Department of Economics
42 ECONOMICS 16ECON1094204 CHETNA ARORA Department of Economics
43 Economics 16ECON1060126 Rishuka Bansal Department of Economics
44 Economics 16ECON1082351 snigdha mahawar Department of Economics
45 Economics 16ECON1024814 Nidhi Singh Department of Economics
46 Economics 16ECON1022034 Arunima Prakash Department of Economics
47 Economics 16ECON1080803 Nishtha Jain Department of Economics
48 ECONOMICS 16ECON1081658 SANGAT BOSE Department of Economics
49 economics 16ECON1079774 Anupama Ghanghas Department of Economics
50 Economics 16ECON1003963 Bishakha Barman Department of Economics
51 Economics 16ECON1029057 LATIKA GHULYANI Department of Economics
52 Economics 16ECON1032552 Aakriti Chowdhary Department of Economics
53 Economics 16ECON1039164 Kanika Aggarwal Department of Economics
54 economics 16ECON1097559 Sapna Goel Department of Economics
55 Economics 16ECON1084210 Naman Jain Department of Economics
56 Economics 16ECON1098628 Ishita Mishra Department of Economics
57 ECONOMICS 16ECON1068307 Satyam kumar Department of Economics
58 Economics 16ECON1021755 Anirban Chattopadhyaya Department of Economics
59 ECONOMICS 16ECON1086303 Nikita Department of Economics
Admissions are subject to verification of Page 7 of 10 University of Delhi

eligibility criteria and documents



First Admission List - M.A. Economics

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Roll No.

Economics

Economics

Economics

ECONOMICS

Economics

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

Economics

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

ECONOMICS

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

economics

economics

ECONOMICS

economics

Economics

Economics

ECONOMICS

Economics

Economics

Form No.

16ECON1109301

16ECON1108932

16ECON1009621

16ECON1000635

16ECON1078392

16ECON1013893

16ECON1006901

16ECON1060751

16ECON1015241

16ECON1096387

16ECON1021833

16ECON1112982

16ECON1092901

16ECON1076205

16ECON1068307

16ECON1087188

16ECON1112230

16ECON1079583

16ECON1017643

16ECON1074960

16ECON1099454

16ECON1099976

16ECON1105755

16ECON1091191

16ECON1097206

16ECON1079128

16ECON1017266

16ECON1118332

16ECON1083074

16ECON1064386

16ECON1006497

Category : OBC (Merit Based)

Name

Vikrant Choudhary

DEEKSHA SAHU
Archana Kumari
kriti

sanju yadav
UTKARSH ANAND
HARISH KUMAR
Mayank kumar
NEHA YADAV

RAHUL KUMAR

Devanshi Kushwaha

Swati Gouri
Ankita Gogoi
Naveen Yadav
Satyam kumar
Atul Sagar
MISHIKA
vaishali

Vani Dudeja
Amita Yadav
Simran Kaur
Ashu Gupta
RICHA SINGH
jyoti

Kamal Singh
smriti saini
TULIKA R PATRA
aishwarya kamboj
PRAGYA YADAV
Prateek Jaiswal

Kartiki Verma

Department/College

Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Admissions are subject to verification of

eligibility criteria and documents

Page 8 of 10

University of Delhi



First Admission List - M.A. Economics

Category : ST (Merit Based)

# Roll No. Form No. Name Department/College

1 commerce 16ECON1064456 shubham paunikar Department of Economics
2 Economics 16ECON1111230 Priyanka Jeph Department of Economics
3 Economics 16ECON1096789 TENZIN SEMKYI OGEN Department of Economics
4 Economics 16ECON1019465 Bhanu Pratap Meena Department of Economics
5 Economics 16ECON1028715 Thaimei Neilathui Department of Economics
6 ECONOMICS 16ECON1022255 AKASH KUMAR MIEN]J Department of Economics
7 Economics 16ECON1055506 Swati Verma Department of Economics
8 economics 16ECON1009457 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA Department of Economics
9 ECONOMICS 16ECON1107302 KAPGOULAL GUITE Department of Economics

Admissions are subject to verification of Page 9 of 10 University of Delhi

eligibility criteria and documents



First Admission List - M.A. Economics

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll No.
bachelor of man
commerce
COMMERCE
Economics
Economics
ECONOMICS
economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
ECONOMICS
Economics
Economics
economics
economics
Economics

Management

Form No.

16ECON1131404

16ECON1029776

16ECON1014230

16ECON1013950

16ECON1099930

16ECON1017247

16ECON1097763

16ECON1039955

16ECON1021759

16ECON1103309

16ECON1093400

16ECON1057564

16ECON1071121

16ECON1042953

16ECON1019509

16ECON1000692

16ECON1140709

Category : SC (Merit Based)

Name

neetika singh

Disha Das

PRAVEEN KUMAR
SANJULA HALDER
Pooja Sehrawat
Purnata Aryavarta
Siddharth Arya
Ramandeep

Ananjan Singh Rawat
NAVNEET KUMAR
Shivani Mani Prabha
Sutanuka Sarkar
Akanshya Hazarika
RAJNISH KUMAR CHANDRA
HIMANSHI

Nishant Singh

Samyak Chaudhary

Department/College

Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics
Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Admissions are subject to verification of

eligibility criteria and documents

Page 10 of 10

University of Delhi



