Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)

	Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)					
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College		
1	163610120	16ECON1046936	Bitan Basu	Department of Economics		
2	163610129	16ECON1053640	Praveen Varghese	Department of Economics		
3	163610310	16ECON1073491	akanksha vardani	Department of Economics		
4	163610349	16ECON1110011	Yashika Sharma	Department of Economics		
5	163610461	16ECON1070634	Deepanshi Singh	Department of Economics		
6	163610565	16ECON1005476	Basil Isaac	Department of Economics		
7	163610574	16ECON1099195	PARUL SINGH GHUNAWAT	Department of Economics		
8	163610662	16ECON1090668	Chintamaneni Satya Bhushan	Department of Economics		
9	163610704	16ECON1012243	Akash Sood	Department of Economics		
10	163610714	16ECON1113115	Divyadeep Kadian	Department of Economics		
11	163610845	16ECON1038783	Samyak Jain	Department of Economics		
12	163610852	16ECON1093309	Pratyasha Mehandiratta	Department of Economics		
13	163610983	16ECON1044787	Aditya Goel	Department of Economics		
14	163611038	16ECON1017775	ADITI WADHWA	Department of Economics		
15	163611048	16ECON1066246	Ishmeet Kaur	Department of Economics		
16	163611182	16ECON1092208	Gunjita Gupta	Department of Economics		
17	163611321	16ECON1055774	GUNJAN KUMARI	Department of Economics		
18	163611675	16ECON1140899	jitendra singh	Department of Economics		
19	163611865	16ECON1096440	Sumit Matalia	Department of Economics		
20	163611923	16ECON1000421	Khalid Mushtaq	Department of Economics		
21	163611992	16ECON1136764	SHEETAL RANI	Department of Economics		
22	163612028	16ECON1000380	Vishal Kumar Rai	Department of Economics		
23	163612108	16ECON1072356	Mudit Dhakar	Department of Economics		
24	163612126	16ECON1107686	sukriti goel	Department of Economics		
25	163612214	16ECON1092686	amritanshu patnaik	Department of Economics		
26	163612275	16ECON1000692	Nishant Singh	Department of Economics		
27	163612293	16ECON1038763	Aayushi Gupta	Department of Economics		
28	163612299	16ECON1028251	Sakshi Jain	Department of Economics		
29	163612311	16ECON1035785	Astha Gupta	Department of Economics		
30	163612327	16ECON1073960	Aastha Tewari	Department of Economics		
31	163612397	16ECON1039021	Vageesha Bainwala	Department of Economics		
32	163612420	16ECON1041759	Ashwarya Bhardwaj	Department of Economics		
33	163612475	16ECON1029790	Shubham Bajaj	Department of Economics		
34	163612699	16ECON1024814	Nidhi Singh	Department of Economics		
35	163612738	16ECON1046420	PREETI AGGARWAL	Department of Economics		
36	163612767	16ECON1039165	Puneet Singh	Department of Economics		
37	163612804	16ECON1001207	Rijima Rishi	Department of Economics		

	Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)					
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College		
38	163612969	16ECON1007115	Anisha Garg	Department of Economics		
39	163612995	16ECON1021448	shresth garg	Department of Economics		
40	163613181	16ECON1085309	PARIKSHIT VASHISTHA	Department of Economics		
41	163613196	16ECON1044041	Saswata Majumder	Department of Economics		
42	163613212	16ECON1032490	Pracheta De	Department of Economics		
43	163613356	16ECON1035044	Suraj Kumar	Department of Economics		
44	163613395	16ECON1082707	Pranav Vijayvergiya	Department of Economics		
45	163613444	16ECON1105839	Sidharth Gupta	Department of Economics		
46	163613525	16ECON1116256	Shubhi Chauhan	Department of Economics		
47	163613665	16ECON1038234	akshay garg	Department of Economics		
48	163613666	16ECON1069229	Ankit Gupta	Department of Economics		
49	163613790	16ECON1093860	Rishav Mittal	Department of Economics		
50	163613807	16ECON1109776	Kamalika Sengupta	Department of Economics		
51	163613881	16ECON1101049	Jash Jain	Department of Economics		
52	163613889	16ECON1035640	Prithvi Adhikary	Department of Economics		
53	163613984	16ECON1017498	DEBAYAN HAZRA	Department of Economics		
54	163614005	16ECON1063276	BISHWAJYOTI MONDAL	Department of Economics		
55	163614039	16ECON1064813	Rahul Jewrajka	Department of Economics		

	Category : OBC (Entrance Based)					
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College		
1	163610595	16ECON1123414	Prince Bagaria	Department of Economics		
2	163611321	16ECON1055774	GUNJAN KUMARI	Department of Economics		
3	163611352	16ECON1115717	ankit kumar	Department of Economics		
4	163611439	16ECON1096387	RAHUL KUMAR	Department of Economics		
5	163612304	16ECON1100263	PRIYANKA	Department of Economics		
6	163613002	16ECON1014688	RAHUL KUMAR	Department of Economics		
7	163614076	16ECON1050372	Alapan Pradhan	Department of Economics		

	Category : ST (Entrance Based)					
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College		
1	163610574	16ECON1099195	PARUL SINGH GHUNAWAT	Department of Economics		
2	163610695	16ECON1018131	sanjeev mandia	Department of Economics		
3	163610869	16ECON1063819	DARSHANAM JUDE LAMA	Department of Economics		
4	163611456	16ECON1045954	Resemyur Makan	Department of Economics		
5	163611795	16ECON1110579	MONIKA SHAH	Department of Economics		
6	163612159	16ECON1072388	KANAK LATA KACHHAP	Department of Economics		
7	163613327	16ECON1073066	Siddhant Kujur	Department of Economics		
8	163613405	16ECON1009457	ASHOK KUMAR MEENA	Department of Economics		
9	163613409	16ECON1094863	Manoj Kumar Meena	Department of Economics		

	Category : SC (Entrance Based)					
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College		
1	163610418	16ECON1010370	SOURABH KUMAR SONI	Department of Economics		
2	163610573	16ECON1062047	narender	Department of Economics		
3	163610575	16ECON1012433	Praveen Singh	Department of Economics		
4	163610689	16ECON1090966	Isha Sagar	Department of Economics		
5	163610800	16ECON1119831	SUNITA RANI	Department of Economics		
6	163610835	16ECON1108368	Kishan Chand	Department of Economics		
7	163611252	16ECON1100464	Aatish kumar	Department of Economics		
8	163612081	16ECON1017415	vishal	Department of Economics		
9	163612275	16ECON1000692	Nishant Singh	Department of Economics		
10	163612305	16ECON1057102	Safal Singh	Department of Economics		
11	163612345	16ECON1140709	Samyak Chaudhary	Department of Economics		
12	163612432	16ECON1085971	MANISH SONKAR	Department of Economics		
13	163612931	16ECON1104643	Rahul Kumar	Department of Economics		
14	163613352	16ECON1085798	Neeraj Kumar	Department of Economics		
15	163613998	16ECON1018698	Chandra Mouli Halder	Department of Economics		
16	163614101	16ECON1073120	Madhuparna Karmokar	Department of Economics		
17	163614168	16ECON1099879	Tejas Rajkumar Fuley	Department of Economics		

Category : UNRESERVED (Merit Based)

		Category :	: UNRESERVED (Merit Based)		
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	
1	Commerce	16ECON1114719	Kriti Rajan	Department of Economics	
2	Economics	16ECON1104666	Ujjavala Bothra	Department of Economics	
3	Economics	16ECON1038783	Samyak Jain	Department of Economics	
4	Economics	16ECON1025111	Shubhani Singh	Department of Economics	
5	Economics	16ECON1061134	Komal Sareen	Department of Economics	
6	Economics	16ECON1101049	Jash Jain	Department of Economics	
7	Economics	16ECON1021448	shresth garg	Department of Economics	
8	Economics	16ECON1059673	Ruby Mittal	Department of Economics	
9	Economics	16ECON1073491	akanksha vardani	Department of Economics	
10	Economics	16ECON1039021	Vageesha Bainwala	Department of Economics	
11	Economics	16ECON1017775	ADITI WADHWA	Department of Economics	
12	Economics	16ECON1031649	Abhishek Jain	Department of Economics	
13	Economics	16ECON1082927	Kashish Chawla	Department of Economics	
14	Economics	16ECON1024926	Nandini Kumar	Department of Economics	
15	Economics	16ECON1092901	Ankita Gogoi	Department of Economics	
16	Economics	16ECON1022587	Payal Jain	Department of Economics	
17	Economics	16ECON1055016	Aakansha Mehrotra	Department of Economics	
18	Economics	16ECON1093309	Pratyasha Mehandiratta	Department of Economics	
19	Economics	16ECON1117395	Nikit Agarwal	Department of Economics	
20	Economics	16ECON1021717	Sakshi Kapoor	Department of Economics	
21	Economics	16ECON1015244	Pooja Sachdeva	Department of Economics	
22	Economics	16ECON1092918	Parul Tandon	Department of Economics	
23	Economics	16ECON1105537	Bani Gambhir	Department of Economics	
24	Economics	16ECON1087835	Anshika Rastogi	Department of Economics	
25	Economics	16ECON1079853	Ananya	Department of Economics	
26	Economics	16ECON1057790	Nidhi Mardi	Department of Economics	
27	ECONOMICS	16ECON1108308	SHRUTI SINGH	Department of Economics	
28	Economics	16ECON1091713	Shuchita Goel	Department of Economics	
29	Economics	16ECON1020969	Sugandha Ahluwalia	Department of Economics	
30	Economics	16ECON1038365	PRATISHTHA MAMGAIN	Department of Economics	
31	Economics	16ECON1057789	Shreeya Nangia	Department of Economics	
32	Economics	16ECON1076205	Naveen Yadav	Department of Economics	
33	Economics	16ECON1080902	Nitima Mehra	Department of Economics	
34	Economics	16ECON1082969	Arushi Gupta	Department of Economics	
35	Economics	16ECON1085170	Dashleen Kaur Bindra	Department of Economics	
36	Economics	16ECON1021116	Smriti Bajaj	Department of Economics	
37	Economics	16ECON1028456	Pooja Chowdhury	Department of Economics	

	Category : UNRESERVED (Merit Based)					
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College		
38	Economics	16ECON1016184	Nikita Walia	Department of Economics		
39	Economics	16ECON1061140	VASUNDHARA MALLICK	Department of Economics		
40	Economics	16ECON1112905	SRISHTI SINGH	Department of Economics		
41	Economics	16ECON1073158	Aditya Gupta	Department of Economics		
42	ECONOMICS	16ECON1094204	CHETNA ARORA	Department of Economics		
43	Economics	16ECON1060126	Rishuka Bansal	Department of Economics		
44	Economics	16ECON1082351	snigdha mahawar	Department of Economics		
45	Economics	16ECON1024814	Nidhi Singh	Department of Economics		
46	Economics	16ECON1022034	Arunima Prakash	Department of Economics		
47	Economics	16ECON1080803	Nishtha Jain	Department of Economics		
48	ECONOMICS	16ECON1081658	SANGAT BOSE	Department of Economics		
49	economics	16ECON1079774	Anupama Ghanghas	Department of Economics		
50	Economics	16ECON1003963	Bishakha Barman	Department of Economics		
51	Economics	16ECON1029057	LATIKA GHULYANI	Department of Economics		
52	Economics	16ECON1032552	Aakriti Chowdhary	Department of Economics		
53	Economics	16ECON1039164	Kanika Aggarwal	Department of Economics		
54	economics	16ECON1097559	Sapna Goel	Department of Economics		
55	Economics	16ECON1084210	Naman Jain	Department of Economics		
56	Economics	16ECON1098628	Ishita Mishra	Department of Economics		
57	ECONOMICS	16ECON1068307	Satyam kumar	Department of Economics		
58	Economics	16ECON1021755	Anirban Chattopadhyaya	Department of Economics		
59	ECONOMICS	16ECON1086303	Nikita	Department of Economics		

	Category : OBC (Merit Based)					
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College		
1	Economics	16ECON1109301	Vikrant Choudhary	Department of Economics		
2	Economics	16ECON1108932	DEEKSHA SAHU	Department of Economics		
3	Economics	16ECON1009621	Archana Kumari	Department of Economics		
4	ECONOMICS	16ECON1000635	kriti	Department of Economics		
5	Economics	16ECON1078392	sanju yadav	Department of Economics		
6	ECONOMICS	16ECON1013893	UTKARSH ANAND	Department of Economics		
7	ECONOMICS	16ECON1006901	HARISH KUMAR	Department of Economics		
8	Economics	16ECON1060751	Mayank kumar	Department of Economics		
9	ECONOMICS	16ECON1015241	NEHA YADAV	Department of Economics		
10	ECONOMICS	16ECON1096387	RAHUL KUMAR	Department of Economics		
11	Economics	16ECON1021833	Devanshi Kushwaha	Department of Economics		
12	Economics	16ECON1112982	Swati Gouri	Department of Economics		
13	Economics	16ECON1092901	Ankita Gogoi	Department of Economics		
14	Economics	16ECON1076205	Naveen Yadav	Department of Economics		
15	ECONOMICS	16ECON1068307	Satyam kumar	Department of Economics		
16	Economics	16ECON1087188	Atul Sagar	Department of Economics		
17	Economics	16ECON1112230	MISHIKA	Department of Economics		
18	Economics	16ECON1079583	vaishali	Department of Economics		
19	Economics	16ECON1017643	Vani Dudeja	Department of Economics		
20	Economics	16ECON1074960	Amita Yadav	Department of Economics		
21	Economics	16ECON1099454	Simran Kaur	Department of Economics		
22	Economics	16ECON1099976	Ashu Gupta	Department of Economics		
23	economics	16ECON1105755	RICHA SINGH	Department of Economics		
24	economics	16ECON1091191	jyoti	Department of Economics		
25	ECONOMICS	16ECON1097206	Kamal Singh	Department of Economics		
26	economics	16ECON1079128	smriti saini	Department of Economics		
27	Economics	16ECON1017266	TULIKA R PATRA	Department of Economics		
28	Economics	16ECON1118332	aishwarya kamboj	Department of Economics		
29	ECONOMICS	16ECON1083074	PRAGYA YADAV	Department of Economics		
30	Economics	16ECON1064386	Prateek Jaiswal	Department of Economics		
31	Economics	16ECON1006497	Kartiki Verma	Department of Economics		

	Category : ST (Merit Based)					
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College		
1	commerce	16ECON1064456	shubham paunikar	Department of Economics		
2	Economics	16ECON1111230	Priyanka Jeph	Department of Economics		
3	Economics	16ECON1096789	TENZIN SEMKYI OGEN	Department of Economics		
4	Economics	16ECON1019465	Bhanu Pratap Meena	Department of Economics		
5	Economics	16ECON1028715	Thaimei Neilathui	Department of Economics		
6	ECONOMICS	16ECON1022255	AKASH KUMAR MIENJ	Department of Economics		
7	Economics	16ECON1055506	Swati Verma	Department of Economics		
8	economics	16ECON1009457	ASHOK KUMAR MEENA	Department of Economics		
9	ECONOMICS	16ECON1107302	KAPGOULAL GUITE	Department of Economics		

	Category : SC (Merit Based)					
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College		
1	bachelor of man	16ECON1131404	neetika singh	Department of Economics		
2	commerce	16ECON1029776	Disha Das	Department of Economics		
3	COMMERCE	16ECON1014230	PRAVEEN KUMAR	Department of Economics		
4	Economics	16ECON1013950	SANJULA HALDER	Department of Economics		
5	Economics	16ECON1099930	Pooja Sehrawat	Department of Economics		
6	ECONOMICS	16ECON1017247	Purnata Aryavarta	Department of Economics		
7	economics	16ECON1097763	Siddharth Arya	Department of Economics		
8	Economics	16ECON1039955	Ramandeep	Department of Economics		
9	Economics	16ECON1021759	Ananjan Singh Rawat	Department of Economics		
10	Economics	16ECON1103309	NAVNEET KUMAR	Department of Economics		
11	ECONOMICS	16ECON1093400	Shivani Mani Prabha	Department of Economics		
12	Economics	16ECON1057564	Sutanuka Sarkar	Department of Economics		
13	Economics	16ECON1071121	Akanshya Hazarika	Department of Economics		
14	economics	16ECON1042953	RAJNISH KUMAR CHANDRA	Department of Economics		
15	economics	16ECON1019509	HIMANSHI	Department of Economics		
16	Economics	16ECON1000692	Nishant Singh	Department of Economics		
17	Management	16ECON1140709	Samyak Chaudhary	Department of Economics		